
→ norwichuni.ac.uk/open-days
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2025

→ Friday 20 June

→ Friday 26 September

→ Wednesday 15 October

→ Saturday 25 October

→ Friday 31 October

→ Saturday 22 November

→  Wednesday 10 December  
[Online Open Day]

2026

→ Saturday 10 January

→  Wednesday 14 January 
[Online Open Day]

→ Friday 19 June 
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